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CS1500 Part Guide

NA Brake switch kit 571068
EU Brake switch kit 572392

Bar pad kit 570965

PowerSharp arm kit 570962

Sprocket kit 570964

Side cover kit 570968
See item 84 kit 570968
See item 84 kit 570968
See item 84 kit 570968
See item 84 kit 570968
See item 84 kit 570968

See item 70 kit 570964
See item 70 kit 570964
See item 70 kit 570964
See item 70 kit 570964

See item 67 kit 570962
See item 67 kit 570962

See item 67 kit 570962

See item 60 kit 570965

Oil cap kit 570967

NA Power cord kit 571065
EU Power cord kit 571066

NA Power switch kit 571067
EU Power switch kit 572391

NA Brush replacement kit 581884
EU Brush replacement kit 581885
See item 30 kit 581884
See item 30 kit 581884

See item 1 kit 570967
See item 1 kit 570967
See item 1 kit 570967
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41Oil box cap assembly
Oil box cap
Seal ring
Hanger
Rubber washer 
Sponge gasket
Oil box assembly
Valve
Oil tank
Oil box joint core plug
Sponge
Oil box direct joint 
Oil box seal ring
Transparent oil tube

Power cord Leoni

Cable sleeve
Self tapping screw
Cable clamp
Connector
Connecting wire
Connecting wire
Button spring
Switch button
Lock off button
Button spring
Intermediate connecting rod
Self tapping screw

Power switch

Hexagonal nut
Motor gear 
Motor gear bushing
Self tapping screw
Le� housing
Flange bolts
The le� panel
The rotor component
Beasring
The rotor assembly
Bearing
The stator component
Stator screw 
Spring washer
Flat gasket
Wind screen
Stator 
Motor back support
Brush holder
Washer
Hexagonal nut 4 d
Self tapping screw
Motor rear cover 

Brush

Brush holder clamp
Self tapping screw
Connecting wire
Connecting wire
Front handle
Protective plate component
Self tapping screw
Impact block cover plate
Impact plate
Preventer plate
Oil pump assy
Worm gear tooth
Worm gear
Plunger support
Piston bush
Main part of oil pump
Oil pump tension spring
Flange bolts
Brake washer

Self tapping screw1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

170mm

1

1
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1

1
1
1
4
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
1
1
1
2
2
2
4
1

2

2
4
2
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1

1
42
43
44

45

46
47
48
49
50
51
51-1
51-2
51-3
51-4
51-5
51-6
51-7
51-8
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
66-1
66-2
66-3
66-4
66-5
66-6
66-7
66-8
66-9
66-10
66-11
66-12
66-13
66-14
66-15
67
67-1
67-2
67-3
67-4
67-5
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
84
84-1
84-2
84-3
84-4
84-5
85

Connecting rod clamp
Self tapping screw
Connecting wire

Brake switch

Self tapping screw
Transparent oil tube
Out of the nozzle
Rubber ring
Self tapping screw
Output sha� assembly
Lock nut
608Z bearing
Output sha� gear
Spindle cover
Torsional spring
Adjusting shim
Output sha�
Beasring
Copper strip
The female terminal
Heat shrinkable tube
Heat shrinkable tube
Dust shield
Self tapping screw
Flange bolts
Brake spring
Countersunk head screw
Brake bar dead plate
Link switch
Brake bar
Brake lever spring
Flat washer
Right chassis components
Flange bolts
Clamp
The sponge the mat
Flange bolts
The right panel
Self tapping screw
Clamp
Machine screw
Right housing
Heat insulation washer
Self tapping screw
Countersunk head screw
Oil-out seal ring
Dead block
Self tapping screw
PowerSharp Lever assembly
PowerSharp Lever spring
PowerSharp Lever

The brake pads
Machine with screw
Clamp
Self tapping screw
Tensioning spring
Sprocket
Split washer
Support plate
Self tapping screw
Self tapping screw
Self tapping screw
Side cover assembly
Side cover
Axis with the spring
Adjusting knob
Spring compression knob
Compression knob
18" Blade cover

Stone assembly
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CS1500 Chain Saw




